1 / 4THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS EN-HEWTHERMXPINH-DS-DOC2210 Rev2
XPI-NH
Polymer insulated (Pi) series resistance heating cable
for use in non-hazardous areas
HEW-THErm
XPI-NH is a polymer insulated (PI) series heating cable,
for use in non-hazardous areas. It has been designed for
use in freeze protection and temperature maintenance

XPI-NH
THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSEN-HEWTHERMXPINH-DS-DOC2210 Rev22 / 4
XpI-NH HEATING cAbLE REfERENcES
Order
Reference
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°c]
Temp. coefficient
[x 10-3/ K]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nom. weight
[kg/km]
part Number
pN
XPI-NH-0.8 0.8 4.3 11.5 388 1244-003083
XPI-NH-1.1 1.1 4.3 9.7 284 1244-003084
XPI-NH-1.8 1.8 4.3 8.2 196 1244-003085
XPI-NH-2.9 2.9 4.3 6.5 127 1244-003086
XPI-NH-4.4 4.4 4.3 5.5 89 1244-003087
XPI-NH-7 7.0 4.3 4.9 65 1244-003088
XPI-NH-10 10.0 4.3 4.4 52 1244-003089
XPI-NH-11.7 11.7 4.3 4.2 48 1244-003090
XPI-NH-15 15.0 4.3 4.1 44 1244-003091
XPI-NH-17.8 17.8 4.3 3.9 42 1244-003092
XPI-NH-25 25.0 3.0 3.9 42 1244-003093
XPI-NH-31.5 31.5 1.3 4.3 50 1244-003094
XPI-NH-50 50 1.3 3.9 42 1244-003095
XPI-NH-65 65 1.3 3.8 38 1244-003096
XPI-NH-80 80 0.7 4.1 44 1244-003097
XPI-NH-100 100 0.4 4.2 48 1244-003098
XPI-NH-150 150 0.4 3.9 42 1244-003099
XPI-NH-180 180 0.33 3.7 36 1244-003100
XPI-NH-200 200 0.40 3.8 38 1244-003101
XPI-NH-320 320 0.18 3.9 40 1244-003102
XPI-NH-380 380 0.18 3.8 38 1244-003103
XPI-NH-480 480 0.18 3.7 36 1244-003104
XPI-NH-600 600 0.18 3.5 34 1244-003105
XPI-NH-700 700 0.18 3.5 32 1244-003106
XPI-NH-810 810 0.04 3.6 35 1244-003107
XPI-NH-1000 1000 0.04 3.5 34 1244-003108
XPI-NH-1440 1440 0.04 3.4 31 1244-003109
XPI-NH-1750 1750 0.04 3.4 30 1244-003110
XPI-NH-2000 2000 0.35 3.6 34 1244-003111
XPI-NH-3000 3000 0.35 3.4 31 1244-003112
XPI-NH-4000 4000 0.35 3.4 30 1244-003113
XPI-NH-4400 4400 0.1 3.4 30 1244-003114
XPI-NH-5160 5160 0.1 3.4 30 1244-003115
XPI-NH-5600 5600 0.1 3.4 30 1244-003116
XPI-NH-7000 7000 0.1 3.4 30 1244-003117
XPI-NH-8000 8000 0.1 3.4 30 1244-003118
Resistance tolerance: +10/–5%
In particular for cables < 31.5 Ω/km the resistance of the conductor materials is a function of temperature and the change
must be considered for design purposes.
XPI-NH
3 / 43 / 4THERMAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS EN-HEWTHERMXPINH-DS-DOC2210 Rev2
REcOMMENDED cOLD LEAD cAbLES fOR XpI-NH (cold lead cables from XPI-S can be used alternatively)
Nom. cross
section [mm]
current rating
[A]
Outer diameter
[mm nom.]
Nominal resistance
[Ω/km @ 20°c]
Temperature
coefficient
[x 10-3 /K]
Order
reference
part number
pN
2.5 32 5.5 7.0 4.3 XPI-7 1244-000203
4 42 6.1 4.4 4.3 XPI-4.4 1244-000190
6 54 6.9 2.9 4.3 XPI-2.9 1244-000202
10 73 8.6 1.8 4.3 XPI-1.8 1244-000182
16 98 10.1 1.1 4.3 XPI-1.1 1244-000201
25 129 11.9 0.8 4.3 XPI-0.8 1244-000189
Notes: Delivery length depends on type of resistance and is limited by max. weight of 120 kg/spool, respectively 1000 m/
run. To ensure practical and safe on-site handling, it is strongly recommended to limit spool lengths to 25 - 30 kg. Not all
resistances are standard items and as such may not be in stock. Contact Pentair Thermal Management to confirm lead time.
Pentair Thermal Management requires the use of a 30 mA residual current device to provide maximum safety and protection